H  A  N  S  E    E  L  E  C  T  R  O  N  I  C  S   C  O  R  P .
HANSE ELECTRONICS CORP., is engaged in dealing with Led. Led Display, Led Lightings using its first class technology and 10 years Experience in the industry.    The company has focused on producing Led package, which require high quality and reliability, in line
with the Current trend in which electric communication devices are becoming more and more compact.    To keep up with ever-developing digital, information and communication technology, HANSE ELECTRONICS CORP., has made preparations to produce various
kinds of products including Led.   LED Lighting, Led Display Module. HANSE ELECTRONICS CORP., has coped with the various needs of its customers promptly, and has introduced the top quality ISO9001 system And continuously carried out quality management
activities.   WWW.E-HANSE.COM
E - H A N S E
LED LIGHTING SOLUTION
RUNALUX

Color Safety Tempered Glass
LONG LIFE LED APPLIED
R U N A L U X - ver.10
OEM/ODM Welcome!
w w w . e - h a n s e . c o m
RUNALUX
THE LEADING COMPANY IN THE 21ST CENTURY, NEW LIGHTING HANSE   E L E C T R O N I C S  C O R P.
Solar Windmill Street Light
● LED Lighting (LED 조명)
ⓐ HS 901
ⓐ
LONG LIFE LED APPLIED
R U N A L U X - ver.10
■ INDOOR LDM : 40-80 (2.5mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-40D-CRGAN 40X80X10 16X32 1/16 2.5 RED+YG ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-40D-CBN 40X80X10 16X32 1/16 2.5 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-40D-CGN 40X80X10 16X32 1/16 2.5 CYAN GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-40D-CON 40X80X10 16X32 1/16 2.5 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-40D-CPGN 40X80X10 16X32 1/16 2.5 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-40D-CRN 40X80X10 16X32 1/16 2.5 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-40D-CWN 40X80X10 16X32 1/16 2.5 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-40D-CYN 40X80X10 16X32 1/16 2.5 YELLOW ±60 5V. 2.3A
■ INDOOR LDM : 48-96 (3mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-48D-CFN 48X96X10 16X32 1/16 3 RGB FULL COLOR
        1608 RGB
±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-48D-CRGAN 48X96X10 16X32 1/16 3 RED+GREEN
    1615 LED
±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-48D-CBN 48X96X10 16X32 1/16 3 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-48D-CGN 48X96X10 16X32 1/16 3 CYAN GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-48D-CON 48X96X10 16X32 1/16 3 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-48D-CPGN 48X96X10 16X32 1/16 3 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-48D-CRN 48X96X10 16X32 1/16 3 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-48D-CWN 48X96X10 16X32 1/16 3 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-48D-CYN 48X96X10 16X32 1/16 3 YELLOW ±60 5V. 2.3A
■ INDOOR LDM : 64-128 (4mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-64D-CFN-1601 64X128X10 16X32 1/16 4 1608 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-64D-CRGAN 64X128X10 16X32 1/16 4 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-64D-CBN 64X128X10 16X32 1/16 4 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-464D-CGN 64X128X10 16X32 1/16 4 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-64D-CON 64X128X10 16X32 1/16 4 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-64D-CPGN 64X128X10 16X32 1/16 4 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-64D-CRN 64X128X10 16X32 1/16 4 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-64D-CWN 64X128X10 16X32 1/16 4 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-64D-CYN 64X128X10 16X32 1/16 4 1608 YELLOW ±60 5V. 2.3A
■ INDOOR LDM : 80-160 (5mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-80D-CFN-1601-3528 80X160X10 16X32 1/16 5 1608 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-80D-CRGAN 80X160X10 16X32 1/16 5 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-80D-CGN 80X160X10 16X32 1/16 5 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-80D-CBN 80X160X10 16X32 1/16 5 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-80D-CON 80X160X10 16X32 1/16 5 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-80D-CPGN 80X160X10 16X32 1/16 5 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-80D-CRN 80X160X10 16X32 1/16 5 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-80D-CWN 80X160X10 16X32 1/16 5 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-80D-CYN 80X160X10 16X32 1/16 5 1608 YELLOW ±60 5V. 2.3A
OEM/ODM Welcome!
w w w . e - h a n s e . c o m
RUNALUX
THE LEADING COMPANY IN THE 21ST CENTURY, NEW LIGHTING HANSE   E L E C T R O N I C S  C O R P.
LED Display Module ● LED Lighting (LED 조명)
LONG LIFE LED APPLIED
R U N A L U X - ver.10
■ INDOOR LDM : 160X160 (10mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-160-CFN-0801 160X160X10 16X16 1/8 10 RGB FULL COLOR
    5450 RGB LED
±60 5V. 7.5A
■ INDOOR LDM : 200X200 (12.5mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-200-CFN-0801 200X200X10 16X16 1/8 12.5 RGB FULL COLOR
    5450 RGB LED
±60 5V. 7.5A
■ INDOOR LDM : 240X240 (15mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-240-CFN-0801 240X240X10 16X16 1/8 15 RGB FULL COLOR
    5450 RGB LED
±60 5V. 7.5A
■ INDOOR LDM : 96-96 (6mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-96-CFN-0801 96X96X10 16X16 1/8 6 3528 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-96-CRGAN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-96-CBN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CGN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CON 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CPGN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CRN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96-CWN 96X96X10 16X16 1/16 6 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
■ INDOOR LDM : 96-192 (6mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-96D-CFN-1601 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 3528 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-96D-CRGAN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-96D-CBN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CGN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CON 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CPGN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CRN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-96D-CWN 96X192X10 16X32 1/16 6 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
■ INDOOR LDM : 128-128 (8mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-128-CFN-0801 128X128X10 16X16 1/8 8 3528 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-128-CRGAN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-128-CBN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CGN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CON 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CPGN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CRN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CWN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128-CYN 128X128X10 16X16 1/16 8 1608 YELLOW ±60 5V. 2.3A
■ INDOOR LDM : 128-256 (8mm Dot pitch)
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 [V] / [A]
HS-128D-CFN-0801 128X256X10 16X32 1/8 8 3528 RGB ±60 5V. 7.5A
HS-128D-CRGAN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1615 R+G ±60 5V. 4.5A
HS-128D-CBN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 BLUE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CGN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608  515nm CYAN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CON 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 ORANGE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CPGN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 PURE GREEN ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CRN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 RED ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CWN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 WHITE ±60 5V. 2.3A
HS-128D-CYN 128X256X10 16X32 1/16 8 1608 YELLOW ±60 5V. 2.3A
OEM/ODM Welcome!
w w w . e - h a n s e . c o m
RUNALUX
THE LEADING COMPANY IN THE 21ST CENTURY, NEW LIGHTING HANSE   E L E C T R O N I C S  C O R P.
LONG LIFE LED APPLIED
R U N A L U X - ver.10
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 200X200
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-200LAU-S42(8X8) 200X200X23 8X8 STATIC 12.5 R4. PG2 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
HS-200LFU-S422(8X8) 200X200X23 8X8 STATIC 12.5 R4. PG2. B2 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 200X200
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-200LAU-S21 200X200X23 16X16 STATIC 12.5 R1. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
HS-200LFU-S111 200X200X23 16X16 STATIC 12.5 R1. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 240X240
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-240LFU-S211 240X240X32 16X16 STATIC 15 R2. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 256X256
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-256LFU-S211 256X256X32 16X16 STATIC 16 R2. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 300X300
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-300LFU-S211 300X300X32 16X16 STATIC 18.75 R2. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 320X320
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-320LFU-S211 320X320X32 16X16 STATIC 20 R2. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
OEM/ODM Welcome!
w w w . e - h a n s e . c o m
RUNALUX
THE LEADING COMPANY IN THE 21ST CENTURY, NEW LIGHTING HANSE   E L E C T R O N I C S  C O R P.